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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 4/14/2015 11:48:49 AM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Tuesday, September 30, 2014

196,957.29 Beg. Bal.WATER FUND102-00-1041

9/2/2014 83015 GJ BANK RAISED WATER DEPOSIT 27.00 196,984.29 

9/2/2014 82721 GJ Posted from UB System 2,859.15 199,843.44 

9/2/2014 82728 GJ Posted from UB System 19,669.55 219,512.99 

9/2/2014 82734 GJ Posted from UB System 5,318.70 224,831.69 

9/3/2014 82906 GJ DEP LIFE AUGUST 3.10 224,834.79 

9/3/2014 82909 GJ TERM LIFE 2 65.20 224,899.99 

9/3/2014 83709 GJ TRANSFER M/D TO W/F 428.16 225,328.15 

9/3/2014 82760 CD Posted from UB System 428.16 224,899.99 

9/3/2014 82897 GJ Posted from UB System 8,200.51 233,100.50 

9/3/2014 82897 GJ Posted from UB System 665.00 233,765.50 

9/4/2014 82944 GJ Posted from UB System 6,789.77 240,555.27 

9/5/2014 83038 GJ SEPT TRANSFER FROM WF TO REV DEBT 2,300.00 238,255.27 

9/5/2014 83039 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO GF 33,370.00 204,885.27 

9/5/2014 83035 GJ Posted from UB System 4,894.26 209,779.53 

9/8/2014 83054 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PAYING 57,424.54 152,354.99 

9/9/2014 83062 GJ TRANSFER FROM METER DEPOSIT 42.68 152,397.67 

9/9/2014 83063 GJ TRANSFER FROM PAYING TO SYSTEM F 1.83 152,399.50 

9/9/2014 83086 CD CK#11980 DRUG SCREENING SHELBY B 52.50 152,347.00 

9/9/2014 83090 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PAYROLL 12,859.20 139,487.80 

9/9/2014 83046 GJ Posted from UB System 9,593.11 149,080.91 

9/9/2014 83046 GJ Posted from UB System 1.20 149,079.71 

9/9/2014 83047 GJ Posted from UB System 4,728.86 153,808.57 

9/9/2014 83047 GJ Posted from UB System 10.00 153,798.57 

9/10/2014 83049 GJ Posted from UB System 5,472.13 159,270.70 

9/11/2014 83088 GJ Posted from UB System 3,203.38 162,474.08 

9/11/2014 83088 GJ Posted from UB System 46.33 162,427.75 

9/12/2014 83113 GJ SEPT TRANSFER W/F TO DEBIT SERV. 26,916.00 135,511.75 

9/12/2014 83115 GJ JULY TRANSFER W/F TO REV DEBT 31,542.00 103,969.75 

9/12/2014 83238 CD CK#11981 BILLS 1-3 199.16 103,770.59 

9/12/2014 83089 GJ Posted from UB System 7,122.63 110,893.22 

9/12/2014 83139 GJ Posted from UB System 4,662.79 115,556.01 

9/15/2014 83229 GJ Posted from UB System 8,306.01 123,862.02 

9/16/2014 83239 CD CK#11982 BILLS 4-7 163.33 123,698.69 

9/16/2014 83241 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PAYING 39,884.16 83,814.53 

9/16/2014 83233 GJ Posted from UB System 6,400.70 90,215.23 

9/16/2014 83233 GJ Posted from UB System 116.38 90,098.85 

9/17/2014 83250 GJ Posted from UB System 1,933.41 92,032.26 

9/19/2014 83391 CD DRUG SCREENING RICKY JOSEPH BREW 52.50 91,979.76 

9/19/2014 83392 CD CK#11984 BILLS 8-10 151.81 91,827.95 

9/19/2014 83251 GJ Posted from UB System 4,140.40 95,968.35 

9/19/2014 83251 GJ Posted from UB System 1.00 95,967.35 

9/19/2014 83252 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 95,944.60 

9/19/2014 83252 GJ Posted from UB System 2,382.96 98,327.56 

9/19/2014 83252 GJ Posted from UB System 135.14 98,192.42 

9/19/2014 83253 GJ Posted from UB System 3,138.90 101,331.32 

9/22/2014 83255 GJ WATER FUND BREAKDOWN 17,045.00 118,376.32 

9/22/2014 83254 GJ Posted from UB System 8,410.47 126,786.79 

9/23/2014 83350 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PAYROLL 13,921.61 112,865.18 

9/23/2014 83398 CD CK#11985 WATER SAMPLES 175.00 112,690.18 
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9/23/2014 83399 CD CK#11986 CASH VOUCHER 15.16 112,675.02 

9/23/2014 83293 GJ Posted from UB System 5,170.93 117,845.95 

9/24/2014 83708 GJ TRANSFER M/D TO W/F 1,051.15 118,897.10 

9/24/2014 83326 CD Posted from UB System 1,051.15 117,845.95 

9/24/2014 83327 GJ Posted from UB System 5,155.14 123,001.09 

9/24/2014 83327 GJ Posted from UB System 1,166.66 124,167.75 

9/24/2014 83328 CD Posted from UB System 66.59 124,101.16 

9/25/2014 83329 GJ Posted from UB System 5,484.68 129,585.84 

9/25/2014 83329 GJ Posted from UB System 128.45 129,457.39 

9/25/2014 83329 GJ Posted from UB System 127.00 129,330.39 

9/25/2014 83329 GJ Posted from UB System 10.32 129,320.07 

9/25/2014 83330 GJ Posted from UB System 2,460.40 131,780.47 

9/26/2014 83332 GJ Posted from UB System 6,145.23 137,925.70 

9/26/2014 83333 GJ Posted from UB System 13,430.00 151,355.70 

9/29/2014 83369 GJ AFLAC INSURANCE 281.72 151,637.42 

9/29/2014 83375 GJ TERM LIFE 1 30.84 151,668.26 

9/29/2014 83723 GJ BANK MADE ADJ TO DEP 0.40 151,668.66 

9/29/2014 83358 GJ Posted from UB System 14,490.31 166,158.97 

9/29/2014 83358 GJ Posted from UB System 56.33 166,102.64 

9/29/2014 83358 GJ Posted from UB System 36.53 166,066.11 

9/30/2014 83440 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO REV DEBT SERV 31,542.00 134,524.11 

9/30/2014 83483 CD CK#12004 BILLS 11-14 165.07 134,359.04 

9/30/2014 83484 CD CK#12005 RETURNED MONEY FOR WATER 3,257.00 131,102.04 

9/30/2014 83485 CD CK#12006 RETURNED MONEY FOR WATE 13,788.00 117,314.04 

9/30/2014 83486 CD CK#12007 CONTRIBUTION FOR THE LAST Y 28.00 117,286.04 

9/30/2014 83487 CD CK#12008 WATER TESTS 175.00 117,111.04 

9/30/2014 83573 GJ INTEREST INCOME SEPT 29.88 117,140.92 

9/30/2014 83725 GJ TO CLEAR BOOKS SEPT 24.53 117,165.45 

9/30/2014 84389 GJ E/C ON UNDERPAYMENT HEALTH INS 2,634.69 114,530.76 

9/30/2014 83439 GJ Posted from UB System 4,239.37 118,770.13 

391,624.19 272,854.06 Totals 118,770.13 

DREnding Balance 118,770.13 


